
Mountain Junkies L.L.C. 
6/6/09 TRAIL NUT 

10k Overall Results 
 
Place        Time                 Name              Age    M/F    Bib# 
-----        ----                 ----              ---    ---    ---- 
  1      00:44:40.14    Goode,Dave                  32      M      41 
  2      00:46:36.45    Burtis,Steve                32      M      56 
  3      00:48:43.18    Saunders,Carl               30      M      30 
  4      00:51:51.83    Decker,James                34      M      11 
  5      00:52:08.50    Biscotte,Stephen            28      M       3 
  6      00:52:38.78    Horney,Lisa                 29      F     823 
  7      00:53:38.55    Schimmueller,Leigha         16      F      52 
  8      00:54:03.89    LeRoy,Adam                  23      M      42 
  9      00:54:07.86    Homa,Dan                    33      M     824 
 10      00:54:10.87    Rolfe,Christine             20      F      28 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 11      00:54:39.28    Bowers,Roger                41      M      40 
 12      00:55:15.74    Bowers,Don                  40      M      62 
 13      00:55:33.56    Kosmas,Elizabeth            38      F      20 
 14      00:55:47.20    Adkins,Emmitt               29      M       2 
 15      00:55:56.41    Oliver,Richie               34      M      37 
 16      00:57:09.49    Evans,Nick                  27      M      13 
 17      00:58:31.00    Flynn,Hollie                37      F      38 
 18      00:58:40.38    Schmidt,Andrew              37      M      31 
 19      00:58:51.88    Hackett,David               51      M      17 
 20      00:59:57.70    Booth,James                 35      M       6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 21      00:59:58.32    Mullens,Jim                 33      M      39 
 22      01:01:22.87    Ciparis,Serena              31      F       9 
 23      01:02:13.83    Rolfe,David                 48      M      26 
 24      01:02:31.42    Iobst,Mark                  22      M      60 
 25      01:02:51.86    Turk,Joseph                 52      M      55 
 26      01:02:59.51    Gould,Daniel                32      M      14 
 27      01:04:15.21    Hauschildt,Kevin            48      M      18 
 28      01:05:00.93    Adams,Bruce                 34      M       1 
 29      01:05:10.66    Taylor,Greg                 50      M      53 
 30      01:05:20.04    Lamay,David                 41      M      63 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 31      01:05:31.46    Matthiessen,Alison          25      F      61 
 32      01:06:10.64    Bruce,Rona                  45      F      57 
 33      01:06:59.51    Rigatti,Robert              41      M      49 
 34      01:07:20.99    Peal,Steve                  31      M      47 
 35      01:08:13.92    Reynolds,Tony               41      M      25 
 36      01:08:18.57    Pfister,Jennifer            38      F      23 
 37      01:08:30.77    Decker,Kari                 31      F      10 
 38      01:08:34.61    Iobst,Dianna                49      F      19 
 39      01:08:43.73    Bannister,Roger             28      M      46 
 40      01:09:21.29    Plitt,Josh                  26      M      24 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 41      01:11:12.11    Sloman,Mark                 46      M      59 
 42      01:11:22.00    Palmer,Julie                44      F      44 
 43      01:11:30.02    Kirshberger,Jimmy           26      M      54 
 44      01:12:05.14    White,Tracey                46      F      58 
 45      01:13:10.53    Evans,Brandi                25      F      12 



 46      01:13:47.55    Williams,Kyle               36      M      43 
 47      01:14:04.57    Decker,Sophia               45      F      45 
 48      01:14:16.88    Stevens,Vicki               45      F      33 
 49      01:14:24.17    Graham,Kristen              35      F      16 
 50      01:14:30.81    Graham,Scott                29      M      15 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 51      01:14:34.87    Rolfe,Susan                 48      F      27 
 52      01:15:32.54    Wright,Toby                 43      M      36 
 53      01:17:10.09    Mann,Eddie                  30      M      21 
 54      01:17:30.90    Ramey,Ada                   22      F      64 
 55      01:19:35.40    Whelan,Sarah                32      F      34 
 56      01:19:36.37    Whelan,Pete                 36      M      35 
 57      01:24:01.02    Boitnott,Ann                31      F       4 
 58      01:31:51.37    Boone,Mary jo               47      F       5 
 59      01:39:10.83    Millward,Victoria           39      F      22 
 60      01:40:19.43    Bina,Amanda                 20      F      50 
------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



Mountain Junkies L.L.C. 
6/6/09 TRAIL NUT 

10k Group Results 
 
                                 Overall Women 
  1.     Horney, Lisa                            00:52:38.78 
  2.     Schimmueller, Leigha                    00:53:38.55 
  3.     Rolfe, Christine                        00:54:10.87 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                                 Overall Men 
  1.     Goode, Dave                             00:44:40.14 
  2.     Burtis, Steve                           00:46:36.45 
  3.     Saunders, Carl                          00:48:43.18 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 20 - 24 
  1.     Ramey, Ada                              01:17:30.90 
  2.     Bina, Amanda                            01:40:19.43 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 20 - 24 
  1.     LeRoy, Adam                             00:54:03.89 
  2.     Iobst, Mark                             01:02:31.42 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 25 - 29 
  1.     Matthiessen, Alison                     01:05:31.46 
  2.     Evans, Brandi                           01:13:10.53 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 25 - 29 
  1.     Biscotte, Stephen                       00:52:08.50 
  2.     Adkins, Emmitt                          00:55:47.20 
  3.     Evans, Nick                             00:57:09.49 
  4.     Bannister, Roger                        01:08:43.73 
  5.     Plitt, Josh                             01:09:21.29 
  6.     Kirshberger, Jimmy                      01:11:30.02 
  7.     Graham, Scott                           01:14:30.81 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
                           Women's Age Group: 30 - 34 
  1.     Ciparis, Serena                         01:01:22.87 
  2.     Decker, Kari                            01:08:30.77 
  3.     Whelan, Sarah                           01:19:35.40 
  4.     Boitnott, Ann                           01:24:01.02 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
                           Men's Age Group: 30 - 34 
  1.     Decker, James                           00:51:51.83 
  2.     Homa, Dan                               00:54:07.86 
  3.     Oliver, Richie                          00:55:56.41 
  4.     Mullens, Jim                            00:59:58.32 
  5.     Gould, Daniel                           01:02:59.51 
  6.     Adams, Bruce                            01:05:00.93 
  7.     Peal, Steve                             01:07:20.99 
  8.     Mann, Eddie                             01:17:10.09 



                           Women's Age Group: 35 - 39 
  1.     Kosmas, Elizabeth                       00:55:33.56 
  2.     Flynn, Hollie                           00:58:31.00 
  3.     Pfister, Jennifer                       01:08:18.57 
  4.     Graham, Kristen                         01:14:24.17 
  5.     Millward, Victoria                      01:39:10.83 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 35 - 39 
  1.     Schmidt, Andrew                         00:58:40.38 
  2.     Booth, James                            00:59:57.70 
  3.     Williams, Kyle                          01:13:47.55 
  4.     Whelan, Pete                            01:19:36.37 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 40 - 44 
  1.     Palmer, Julie                           01:11:22.00 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 40 - 44 
  1.     Bowers, Roger                           00:54:39.28 
  2.     Bowers, Don                             00:55:15.74 
  3.     Lamay, David                            01:05:20.04 
  4.     Rigatti, Robert                         01:06:59.51 
  5.     Reynolds, Tony                          01:08:13.92 
  6.     Wright, Toby                            01:15:32.54 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 45 - 49 
  1.     Bruce, Rona                             01:06:10.64 
  2.     Iobst, Dianna                           01:08:34.61 
  3.     White, Tracey                           01:12:05.14 
  4.     Decker, Sophia                          01:14:04.57 
  5.     Stevens, Vicki                          01:14:16.88 
  6.     Rolfe, Susan                            01:14:34.87 
  7.     Boone, Mary jo                          01:31:51.37 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 45 - 49 
  1.     Rolfe, David                            01:02:13.83 
  2.     Hauschildt, Kevin                       01:04:15.21 
  3.     Sloman, Mark                            01:11:12.11 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 50 - 54 
  1.     Hackett, David                          00:58:51.88 
  2.     Turk, Joseph                            01:02:51.86 
  3.     Taylor, Greg                            01:05:10.66 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 


